
968 Go North EastDWP Waterview Park-Easington Lane
Effective from: 30/08/2016
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journey times

, 

Monday to Friday

Waterview Park
Wear Industrial Estate
Harraton
Fatfield
Shiney Row
Herrington Burn
Newbottle
Blind Lane
Front Street
Houghton Le Spring
Hetton Le Hole Interchange
Easington Lane

1645
1649
1651
1652
1657
1659
1700
1704
1707
1715
1720
1725

Via: Mandarin Way, Sedling Road, Sycamore Avenue, Vigo Lane, Bone Mill Lane, Bonemill Lane, Station Road, Philadelphia Lane, Herrington Burn, Philadelphia Lane, 
Front Street, Houghton Road, Blind Lane, Sedgeletch Road, Sedgelethch Road, Front Street, North View Terrace, Burn Park Road, The Broadway, Hetton Road, Houghton Road, 
Park View, Station Road, Four Lane Ends, Lilywhile Terrrace, Pemberton Bank, Easington Lane



968 Go North EastEasington Lane-DWP Waterview Park
Effective from: 30/08/2016
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday

Easington Lane
Easington Lane
Hetton Le Hole Interchange
Houghton Le Spring
Fence Houses
Blind Lane
Newbottle
Herrington Burn
Shiney Row
Fatfield
Harraton
Wear Industrial Estate
Waterview Park

0710
0711
0715
0720
0726
0728
0729
0730
0734
0739
0741
0743
0745

Via: Tyne Street, High Street, Pemberton Bank, Lilywhite Terrace, Station Road, Park View, Houghton Road, Hetton Road, The Broadway, Burn Park Road, North View Terrace, 
Sedgeletch Road, Blind Lane, Houghton Road, Front Street, Philadelphia Lane, Herrington Burn, Philadelphia Lane, Station Road, Bonemill Lane, Bone Mill Lane, Vigo Lane, 
Sycamore Avenue, Sedling Road, Mandarin Way

This information is provided by Nexus on behalf of Local Authorities, and is updated as and when changes occur.  Nexus can accept no liability for any errors or omissions herein


