

**Go North East** 



## **Monday to Friday**

Waterview Park	1645
Wear Industrial Estate	1649
Harraton	1651
Fatfield	1652
Shiney Row	1657
Herrington Burn	1659
Newbottle	1700
Blind Lane	1704
Front Street	1707
Houghton Le Spring	1715
Hetton Le Hole Interchange	1720
Easington Lane	1725

Via: Mandarin Way, Sedling Road, Sycamore Avenue, Vigo Lane, Bone Mill Lane, Bonemill Lane, Station Road, Philadelphia Lane, Herrington Burn, Philadelphia Lane, Front Street, Houghton Road, Blind Lane, Sedgeletch Road, Sedgelethch Road, Front Street, North View Terrace, Burn Park Road, The Broadway, Hetton Road, Houghton Road, Park View, Station Road, Four Lane Ends, Lilywhile Terrrace, Pemberton Bank, Easington Lane



**Go North East** 



Monday to Friday	
Easington Lane	0710
Easington Lane	0711
Hetton Le Hole Interchange	0715
Houghton Le Spring	0720
Fence Houses	0726
Blind Lane	0728
Newbottle	0729
Herrington Burn	0730
Shiney Row	0734
Fatfield	0739
Harraton	0741
Wear Industrial Estate	0743
Waterview Park	0745

Via: Tyne Street, High Street, Pemberton Bank, Lilywhite Terrace, Station Road, Park View, Houghton Road, Hetton Road, The Broadway, Burn Park Road, North View Terrace, Sedgeletch Road, Blind Lane, Houghton Road, Front Street, Philadelphia Lane, Herrington Burn, Philadelphia Lane, Station Road, Bonemill Lane, Bone Mill Lane, Vigo Lane, Sycamore Avenue, Sedling Road, Mandarin Way

This information is provided by Nexus on behalf of Local Authorities, and is updated as and when changes occur. Nexus can accept no liability for any errors or omissions herein